
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

14.75"
6.00"
0.00"
0.00"

6.00lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Antique Nickel (AN)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Old Bronze

Material Brass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 75w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 24" x 14" x 10"
Carton 1 Weight 9lb
Shipping Method Ground

Our Roslyn family offers a handsomely constructed, beautifully finished array of adjustable wall sconces. Attractively
shaped shades, tactile switches, and articulated arms all make this vintage industrial-inspired set a pleasing addition to a
room. Roslyn’s versatility lends it to a variety of purposes.

ROSLYN
771-OB

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


